
Main Street - Bus stop Maplewell Road
Main Street - bus stop before Leicester Lane  
Swithland Lane - opp number 36
Cross Green - Bus stop outside Rothley Fisheries
Mountsorrel Lane - Bus stop opp Cemetery 
Rothley Road - Alpine House Surgery
The Green - bus shelter
Rawlins - Quorndon Fox bus stop

2025 - 2026

S812

AM

Woodhouse Eaves 
Swithland
Rothley

Mountsorrel

Quorn

07:40 
07:45 
07:50 
07:54 
07:56 
07:58 
08:03 
08:20

Quorn
Woodhouse Eaves 
Swithland
Rothley

Mountsorrel

Rawlins - Quorndon Fox bus stop
Main Street - Bus stop Maplewell Road 
Main Street - bus stop before Leicester Lane  
Swithland Lane - opp number 36
Cross Green - Bus stop outside Rothley Fisheries
Mountsorrel Lane - Bus stop opp Cemetery 
Rothley Road - Alpine House Surgery
The Green - bus shelter

15:10
15:16
15:20
15:25
15:29
15:31
15:32
15:35

Please be at your chosen bus stop a few minutes before the departure time. 
All PM times are estimated and may be affected by changes in road conditions. 

PM

Paul S. Winson Coaches holds the right to operate this service in the opposite
direct in the afternoon due to operational purposes.

ie: arriving in Woodhouse last.


