

PAUL S WINSON COACHES



2025 - 2026

AM

Woodhouse Eaves	Main Street - Bus stop Maplewell Road	07:40
Swithland	Main Street - bus stop before Leicester Lane	07:45
Rothley	Swithland Lane - opp number 36	07:50
	Cross Green - Bus stop outside Rothley Fisheries	07:54
	Mountsorrel Lane - Bus stop opp Cemetery	07:56
Mountsorrel	Rothley Road - Alpine House Surgery	07:58
	The Green - bus shelter	08:03
Quorn	Rawlins - Quorndon Fox bus stop	08:20

PM

Quorn	Rawlins - Quorndon Fox bus stop	15:10
Woodhouse Eaves	Main Street - Bus stop Maplewell Road	15:16
Swithland	Main Street - bus stop before Leicester Lane	15:20
Rothley	Swithland Lane - opp number 36	15:25
	Cross Green - Bus stop outside Rothley Fisheries	15:29
	Mountsorrel Lane - Bus stop opp Cemetery	15:31
Mountsorrel	Rothley Road - Alpine House Surgery	15:32
	The Green - bus shelter	15:35

Please be at your chosen bus stop a few minutes before the departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by changes in road conditions.

Paul S. Winson Coaches holds the right to operate this service in the opposite direct in the afternoon due to operational purposes.

ie: arriving in Woodhouse last.



www.wiinsoincoaches.co.ul